PSI - a world leader in the design and
manufacture of energy industry
products.
With over thirty-five years experience in
designing and manufacturing a wide variety
of products for the energy industry, PSI is
uniquely positioned to provide a vast knowl-
edge base of “real-world” solutions for the

2-piece model PE. For 14” (356mm) and larger nominal diameter carrier
pipe, use multi-segment Model PE.
How to Order Plastic Casing Isolators/Spacers
1. Quantity
2. Model Number
3. Carrier Pipe O.D.
4. Coating Thickness
5. Casing O.D. and
Wall Thickness
6. Contact your local
distributor or Pipeline
Seal and Insulator, Inc.
C A S I N G  I S O L A T O R S / S P A C E R S
2-Piece
(for 3/4” to 12”)
Multi-segment
(for 14” and above)
Page 6
How to Order Metal Casing Isolators/Spacers
1. Quantity
2. Type Finish
3. Band Width
4. Runner Width
5. Carrier Pipe O.D. (Type and coating thickness if applicable)
6. Casing Pipe I.D. (Type and coating thickness if applicable).
7. Carrier Pipe Joint O.D.
8. Carrier pipe position within casing
9. Length of crossing
10. Contact your local distributor or Pipeline Seal and
Insulator, Inc.
G-2 Glass
Reinforced
Polyester
Runner
Minimum 1”
clearance
typical.
G-2 Glass
Reinforced
Polyester
Runner
Sizes 14” thru 36”
(Consult factory for larger
sizes)
Sizes 4” thru 12”
Type Finish
A = Painted
C = Coated
S = 304 Stainless Steel
Band Width
8 = 8” Band
12 = 12” Band
Runner Width
G-1 = 1” Wide Glass Reinforced Runners*
G-2 = 2” Wide Glass Reinforced Runners
Carrier Pipe O.D.
Indicate actual O.D. including coating.
Casing Pipe I.D.
Indicate actual I.D. including coating.
Carrier Pipe Joint O.D. (if applicable)
Indicate actual O.D. including coating.
Position within Casing
S = Standard
C = Centered
* = G-1 Runners Available on Painted Models Only.C 12 G-2 16.00 x 23.25 - (none) S
C A S I N G  I S O L A T O R S / S P A C E R S
Factory made casing isolators/spacers of the following descrip-
tion shall be installed on any carrier pipe passing through a pipe